8. november i Nordenham-Abbehasen, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark

Damer: Damer:

Birgit Engelmann 747 Gudrun Jensen 752

Monika Donner 759 1506 |Yvonne Helvig 752 1504

Ursula Diedrichsen 760 2266 |Charlotte Michaelsen 736 2240

Eveline Preugchat 751 3017 |Mette Jorgensen 736 2976

Christa Grobe 761 3778 |Annette Jensen 734 3710

Rita Mesterharm 758 4536 |Alice Krogh 742 4452

Ute Wachtendorf 4536 |Tina Lindqvist 4452
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Herrer: Herrer:

Siegmar Born 1517 Jens Rasmussen 1490

Robert Neumann 1542 3059 |Finn Madsen 1525 3015

Hermann Mdller 1527 4586 |Gunner Nielsen 1519 4534

Siegfred Bach 1511 6097 |Bent Ole Gad 1509 6043

Michael Wendland 1513 7610 |Kaj Lindstrem 1514 7557

Jochen Kahlert 1524 9134 |Michael Uligren/res. 1498 9055

Werner Martin 9134 |Tonny Jensen 9055
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